178 Product Features
178 Features and Benefits
179 How it Works
179 Materials of Construction
180 How it’s Used
180 Application Ideas
180 Target Applications
180 Drive Options

184 Linear Scale
184 Mounting Clamps
185 How to Order
186 How to Repair
186 LP15B Single Drive (A Carriage)
186 LP15B Single Drive (B Carriage)
187 LP15B Double Drive (A Carriage)
187 LP15B Double Drive (B Carriage)
188 LP15B EZ Drive (A Carriage)
188 LP15B EZ Drive (B Carriage)
189 LP15B Reducer Drive (A Carriage)
189 LP15B Reducer Drive (B Carriage)
190 LP20B Single Drive (A Carriage)
190 LP20B Single Drive (B Carriage)
191 LP20B Double Drive (A Carriage)
191 LP20B Double Drive (B Carriage)
192 LP20B EZ Drive (A Carriage)
192 LP20B EZ Drive (B Carriage)
193 LP20B Reducer Single Drive (A Carriage)
193 LP20B Reducer Single Drive (B Carriage)
194 LP20B Reducer Double Drive (A Carriage)
194 LP20B Reducer Double Drive (B Carriage)
195 How to Customize
195 Switches
195 Air/Purge Ports
195 Protection
195 Motor Mounting
195 Customer-Requested Holes and Dowel Pins
LP15B/20B
ACTUATORS
R
odless Belt:
LP15B/20B H
eavy D
uty D
ual R
ail
177For Technical Assistance: 800-442-4622
LP15B &
LP20B
ACTUATORS
The LP15B is Bimba’s dual rail belt driven electric linear actuator for use
in industries and applications where increased support of loads is critical.
As a low-profile actuator, the LP15B picks up where the B27 leaves off.
It uses a robust dual rail, four bearing block design that offers two and a
half times the thrust force capability and twice the maximum input torque.
With a dynamic load capability that is fifteen times that of the B27 and
a moment load that is more than sixty times the B27’s, the LPB Series
escalates the overall performance and is designed to meet the most
robust electric motion applications head-on.
When higher performance and capability are necessary, the Bimba
LP20B is a similar but more robust iteration of the LP15B, with larger
guide rails and bearing blocks that support nearly twice the load and
thrust capability of the LP15B.
The LPB Series is sure to offer a solution for a multitude of electric motion
applications when considering a belt drive electric actuator.
178 LP15B & LP20B Actuators  |  BIMBA BIM-EMFL-617 Catalog 2017
PRODUCT FEATURES
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
Dual Built-in Linear Ball Rail
Guides:

Cl-80-39
185For Technical Assistance: 800-442-4622
HOW TO ORDER
* Referenced from drive end with carriage on top.
The model numbers of the LP15B and LP20B Series rodless actuators consists of an alphanumeric cluster
designating product type, carriage type, stroke length, drive type, drive location, gear ratio (optional), external
scale (optional), and other optional components that together make up the complete part number to use in
ordering. Use the ordering information below to build a valid part number.
An example of a basic LP15B unit with length 1000mm, EZ drive, no scale, and additional options is shown below.
DRIVE
SD Single Drive
DD Double Drive
RD Reducer Drive
DR Reducer Double Drive
EZ EZ Drive
ED EZ Double Drive
CARRIAGE
Carriage
Type
Number
of Bearing
Blocks
Carriage Length
LP15B LP20B
A 2 110 110
B 4 192 192
LP15B - B 01000 EZ R 01 N 1 0190 00 N P0
SCALE*
N None
L Left
R Right
STROKE
XXXXX (mm)
EXTRA
CARRIAGES
N None
1 1 Extra
2 2 Extra
RATIO
XX
ACTUATOR
LP15B
LP20B
DISTANCE
XXXX (mm)
110-1000mm
PROTECTION
00 Standard
Z1 Corrosion-
Resistant
SS Stainless
Steel
HAND*
L Left Hand
R Right Hand
KEYWAY
Y Yes
N No
PURGE PORT*
P0 None
PL Left
PR Right
PB Both
NOTE: If a motor or gearbox adapter is required, please refer to the Adapters section of the Accessories chapter in this catalog.
186 LP15B & LP20B Actuators  |  BIMBA BIM-EMFL-617 Catalog 2017
HOW TO REPAIR
QUANTITY PART NO.
PART
DESCRIPTION
1 LP15-01 Extrusion - Body
1 LP15-03 Extrusion - Cover
2 LP20S-13S Sealing Strip
2 LP15-16R Rail LWE15R